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SV 9683.500 - Plastic gland plate for compartment divider

To cover the compartment divider with gland.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Supply includes

Dimensions

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2024

SV 9683.500

To cover the compartment divider with gland.

ABS
Similar to RAL 9005
Assembly parts

Width: 850 mm
Height: 251 mm

2 pc(s).

1.84 kg
39269097
4028177937727
EC000211

27400613

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



