Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9683.500 Plastic gland plate

State: 29/04/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



SV 9683.500 - Plastic gland plate for compartment divider

To cover the compartment divider with gland.

Features

Model No.	SV 9683.500
Product description	To cover the compartment divider with gland.
Material	ABS
Colour	Similar to RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Dimensions	Width: 850 mm Height: 251 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Weight/pack	1.84 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177937727
ETIM 7.0	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity
	Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2024 2